Hinged case with
snap-open clips
Reusable seals
No special tools
required
All components
in one carton
Easy access

UCAO-05-24 With 5 tray shelves; includes 4 2 (expandable to 5) 24-60
(2) UCAO-ST-02 trays
ordering information |
Part
Number Description
Splice Trays
UCAO-ST-01 UCAO Splice Tray holds 12 bare fiber splices
UCAO-ST-02 UCAO Splice Tray holds 12 heat-shrink splice protectors
UCAO-ST-03 UCAO Splice Tray holds 4 mass fusion splice protectors
UCAO-ST-04 UCAO Splice Tray holds 12 CamSplice™ Mechanical Splices
Part
Number Description Package Quantity
Accessories
UCA-KT-AHD Aerial Hanging Bracket with J Hook 1